Fresf

The Place to Gather
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What we provide:

* Ceremony and Reception space

* 2 to 3 venue staff members present during event including a lead
associate to assist in all venue related matters and services

* Access to the property begins the DAY OF your event at 9am and
ends at 10pm

* Covered outdoor verandas perfect for your rehearsal dinner and
cocktail hour

*  Well-lit patios with room for bar and lounge areas

* The Halo Courtyard

* 2 Security Guards

* 8-foot folding rectangular tables seats 8 (QTY 25)

* 6-foot folding rectangular tables seats 6 (QTY 4)

* Black cocktail tables (QTY 12)

standard service fee 10%

Deposit $5,500
Accepted payment methods debit | credit| zelle | ach bank transfer | check | cash



FRIDAYS

Friday, February 28, 2025
Friday, March 7, 2025
Friday, March 14, 2025
Friday, March 21, 2025
Friday, March 28, 2025
Friday, June 20, 2025
Friday, June 27, 2025
Friday, November 21, 2025
Friday, November 28, 2025
Friday, December 12, 2025
Friday, December 19, 2025

$
8,000.00
8,000.00
8,000.00
8,000.00
8,000.00
8,000.00
8,000.00
8,000.00
8,000.00
8,000.00
8,000.00

SATURDAYS

Saturday, March 1, 2025
Saturday, March 8, 2025
Saturday, March 15, 2025
Saturday, March 22, 2025
Saturday, March 29, 2025

Saturday, June 21, 2025
Saturday, June 28, 2025
Saturday, November 22, 2025
Saturday, November 29, 2025
Saturday, December 13, 2025
Saturday, December 20, 2025

standard service fee 10%

$
$ 9,500.00
$ 9,500.00
$ 9,500.00
$ 9,500.00
$ 9,500.00
$ 9,500.00
$ 9,500.00
$ 9,500.00
$ 9,500.00
$ 9,500.00
$ 9,500.00

SUNDAYS

Sunday, March 2, 2025
Sunday, March 9, 2025
Sunday, March 16, 2025
Sunday, March 23, 2025
Sunday, March 30, 2025
Sunday, June 22, 2025
Sunday, June 29, 2025
Sunday, November 23, 2025
Sunday, November 30, 2025
Sunday, December 14, 2025

Sunday, December 21, 2025
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$
7,000.00
7,000.00
7,000.00
7,000.00
7,000.00
7,000.00
7,000.00
7,000.00
7,000.00
7,000.00
7,000.00




Lesteit 2020 2o PG

FRIDAYS

Friday, February 20, 2026
Friday, February 27, 2026
Friday, March 6, 2026
Friday, March 13, 2026
Friday, March 20, 2026
Friday, March 27, 2026
Friday, April 3, 2026
Friday, April 10, 2026
Friday, April 17, 2026
Friday, May 1, 2026
Friday, May 8, 2026
Friday, May 15, 2026
Friday, May 22, 2026
Friday, May 29, 2026
Friday, June 5, 2026
Friday, June 12, 2026
Friday, June 19, 2026
Friday, June 26, 2026

$ SATURDAYS $ SUNDAYS
CRMUKIIN Saturday, February 21, 2026 §
ERIOLKILN Saturday, February 28, 2026 LRIV Sunday, March 1, 2026
ERIOLKILE Saturday, March 7, 2026 LI XIVIKIVE Sunday, March 8, 2026
ERIOLKILN Saturday, March 14, 2026 LI XIVIKIVE Sunday, March 15, 2026
CRIOLKILN Saturday, March 21, 2026 SRV Sunday, March 22, 2026
SR RIOLKIIN Saturday, March 28, 2026 LI XKV Sunday, March 29, 2026
$10,500.00 BEGIGEVAFN S RPIP
SOOI Saturday, April 11, 2026
SOOI Saturday, April 18, 2026
$10,500.00 BEISTEEVAS gy Ry LIyl
$10,500.00 BEISTEEVAS EVRRpLIYI
S LUETILKINE Saturday, May 16, 2026
S ETILKILE Saturday, May 23, 2026
$10,500.00 BEISTEEVARS EVgivpIp]S
ISR Saturday, June 6, 2026
ST Saturday, June 13, 2026
$10,500.00 BEISTEEVA LIl YI
$10,500.00 BEISTEEVAR LIy Ry Y1

N N N N

L ISWLLKIVE Sunday, April 5, 2026

L ISRLLKIIVE Sunday, April 12, 2026
S ISRNXIVE Sunday, April 19, 2026
LSRRIV Sunday, May 3, 2026

LIRRLINIIE Sunday, May 10, 2026
LIRRLIKIIE Sunday, May 17, 2026
LIRRLIKIIE Sunday, May 24, 2026
LSRRI Sunday, May 31, 2026
LRI Sunday, June 7, 2026

LRI Sunday, June 14, 2026
LRI Sunday, June 21, 2026
L ISRNXINVE Sunday, June 28, 2026

PXLDKIVE Sunday, February 22, 2026

o«

$7,000.00
$7,000.00
$7,000.00
$7,000.00
$7,000.00
$7,000.00
$8,000.00
$8,000.00
$8,000.00
$8,000.00
$8,000.00
$8,000.00
$8,000.00
$8,000.00
$7,000.00
$7,000.00
$7,000.00
$7,000.00

standard service fee 10%
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FRIDAYS

Friday, September 4, 2026
Friday, September 11, 2026
Friday, September 18, 2026
Friday, September 25, 2026
Friday, October 2, 2026
Friday, October 9, 2026
Friday, October 16, 2026
Friday, October 23, 2026
Friday, October 30, 2026
Friday, November 6, 2026

Friday, November 13, 2026
Friday, November 20, 2026

Friday, November 27, 2026
Friday, December 4, 2026
Friday, December 11, 2026

$
$10,500.00
$10,500.00
$10,500.00
$10,500.00
$10,500.00
$10,500.00
$10,500.00
$10,500.00
$10,500.00
$10,500.00

$10,500.00
$10,500.00

$10,500.00
$10,500.00
$10,500.00

SATURDAYS

5, 2026
Saturday, September 12, 2026
Saturday, September 19, 2026
Saturday, September 26, 2026
Saturday, October 3, 2026
Saturday, October 10, 2026
Saturday, October 17, 2026
Saturday, October 24, 2026
Saturday, October 31, 2026
Saturday, November 7, 2026

Saturday, November 14, 2026
Saturday, November 21, 2026

Saturday, November 28, 2026
Saturday, December 5, 2026
Saturday, December 12, 2026

Saturday, September

$11,500.00
$11,500.00
$11,500.00
$11,500.00
$11,500.00
$11,500.00
$11,500.00
$11,500.00
$11,500.00
$11,500.00

$11,500.00
$11,500.00

$11,500.00
$11,500.00
$11,500.00

standard service fee 10%

SUNDAYS

Sunday, September 6, 2026
Sunday, September 13, 2026
Sunday, September 20, 2026
Sunday, September 27, 2026
Sunday, October 4, 2026
Sunday, October 11, 2026
Sunday, October 18, 2026
Sunday, October 25, 2026
Sunday, November 1, 2026
Sunday, November 8, 2026
Sunday, November 15, 2026
Sunday, November 22, 2026
Sunday, November 29, 2026
Sunday, December 6, 2026

Sunday, December 13, 2026

o«

$7,000.00

W

7,000.00
$7,000.00
$8,000.00
$8,000.00
$8,000.00
$8,000.00
$8,000.00
$8,000.00
$8,000.00

$8,000.00
$8,000.00

$8,000.00
$8,000.00
$8,000.00
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$9.70 per chair

$5.50 per chair

Cilrir-

$12.00 pet chair

12.00 per chair

$5.50 per chair
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You’ve read through everything and feel that we just might be what you’re looking for! We
would be happy to show you around! Please text us at 559.930.9723 to get on the calendar
or go on the website and schedule the tour yourself for whatever time works best for youl!

The Margaux
39588 Avenue 14 Madera CA 93636 559.930.9723

www.themargauxavel4.com contact@themargauxavel4.com



